©2019 Adsens Tech. All Rights Reserved.
40.83
35
29.17
23.33
17.5
11.66
5.83

Vent 38 = 3/8", 48 = 1/2"
 68 = 3/4", 88 = 1"
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM MODEL
CONNECTION NPTM
OVERALL LENGTH IN.
HEX IN.
NOISE LEVEL @60 PSI dB
NOISE LEVEL @115 PSI dB
 BODY
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ.
UNIT PACK EA.
 SBN-18 SBN-28 SBN-38 SBN-48 SBN-68 SBN-88
 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14 3/4"-14 1"-11.5
 21/32" 53/64" 63/64" 1-3/16" 1-29/64" 1-21/32"
 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 1" 1-3/16" 1-1/2"
 70 69 85 85 86 88
 74 72 88 90 90 92
 ZINC-PLATED (Zn-Fe)
 STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SCREEN (10~150 micron)
 300 PSI (21.1 kg/cm2)
 35˚~300˚F (16˚~149˚C)
 0.30 0.56 0.90 1.45 2.70 4.43
 10 10 10 10 5 1
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals,
including lead, which is known to the state of California to
cause Cancer, Birth Defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
California Propostion
65 Warning
SBN
-Series